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Final Winners of Category I

7418  |Abdella Sherefa

9402 F Electric & Gas Stove (used) 5,500.00
53782019 F Small Freezer (used) 3,000.00
S’VNo -~-——m——m————= === === Bidder Total — - — —— — — — — — — — - ETB 8,500.00
Page 1 of 45

Monday, October 28, 2019



7435  [Addis Tedla

SIVNo - == —=—=———~-

Monday, October 28, 2019

20740 E
20741 E
20748 E
20750 E

Bidder Total

Bed Side Lamp
Bed Side Lamp
Bed Side Lamp
Bed Side Lamp

212.20
212.20
212.20
212.20

ETB 848.80

Page 2 of 45



7617  |Aida W/gebreal

6206 F Wooden Table 603.00
7338 F Chair ( Broken) 150.00
7357 F Table wooden type 620.00
9242 F Wooden Shelf (TV Stand) 720.00
10055 F Wooden Chair 158.00
11926 F Chair Wooden ( Broken) 162.00
12238 F Chair ( Broken) 116.00
SVNo  -—=7m—7———= === === Bidder Total — - —-—==———— — — — — - ETB 2,529.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 3 of 45



7450 |Alebachew Getaneh

15902 F Chair ( Broken) 65.00

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 65.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 4 of 45



7433 |Alemavehu Tsegave

SIVNo == === ===~

Monday, October 28, 2019

11099 F
12239 F
13186 C
19866 F
53772019 F
Bidder Total

Chair ( Broken)
Chair ( Broken)
Power Supply

Chair ( Broken)

Electric & Gas Stove (Not Functional)

103.00
103.00
103.00
103.00
4,353.00

ETB 4,765.00

Page 5 of 45



7601 |Amara Atale

9182 F Chair Broken) 200.00
30833 F Guest Chair 550.00
3905120191 F Used tyres 29pcs 2,900.00
SIVNo - —=—=——=—=—=——=——— — - = Bidder Total — — — —— — —— — — — — - ETB 3,650.00
Page 6 of 45

Monday, October 28, 2019



7444 |Amsalu Mesfin

12696 C Peristaltic Pump 90.00
21721 F Freezer ( used) 8,319.00
23029 C Microwev Oven 2,319.00
31614 F Freezer (used) 10,219.00
36104 C Juice Dispensor (Not Functional) 150.00
542620190 F Tables, Chairs & pin boards ( As per the attache 2,360.10
SVNo  -—=7mV—7——— == === == Bidder Total — — —-—=————— — — — - ETB 23,457.10

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 7 of 45



7422 |Anteneh Andarge

SIVNo - == —==————~—

Monday, October 28, 2019

11103 F
11780 F
18662 C
21678 E

Bidder Total

Chair ( Broken)
Bed Side Drawer
used Pump ( Not functional)

Arm Chair (incomplet)

790.00
396.00
350.00
115.00

ETB 1,651.00

Page 8 of 45



7408 |Apollo Habtamu

23977 F Sofa 3 Seat + ( Set Tag 23978, 23979) =5seat 12,601.00
53822019 C TV Speaker ( Not Functional) 1,001.00
SIVNo - ——=———=—=——=——— — == Bidder Total — — — —— — —— — — — — - ETB 13,602.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 9 of 45



7428 |Belay Mohammed

6107 F Drawer 300.50

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 300.50

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 10 of 45



7604 |Bethlehem Alemu

27200 F Chair ( Broken) 500.00

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 500.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 11 of 45



7434 |Betreab Solomon

31691 F Stool Chair 330.00
538020191 F Mattress 0.90m ( Used) 820.00
SIVNo - ——=———=—=——=——— — == Bidder Total — — — —— — —— — — — — - ETB 1,150.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 12 of 45



7602 |Biruk Lemma

31665 F

31666 F

53792019 F

SVNo - —=—— === === == = = Bidder Total

Monday, October 28, 2019

Bamboo Chair
Bamboo Chair

Arm Chair (Broken )

1,260.00
1,260.00
900.00

ETB 3,420.00

Page 13 of 45



7440 |Biruk Tassew

20611 F Arm Chair 1,150.00

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 1,150.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 14 of 45



7620 |Bizuhan Alemavehu

SIVNo -~ ——=——=—=———-—~—

Monday, October 28, 2019

5517 F
5612 F
7236 F
11341 F
11922 F
16526 E
19772 F
20355 F
22495 F
30823 F
30830 F

Bidder Total

Chest of drawers

Chest of drawers

Bed Side Lamp

Small Table/Coffee Table
Round Table

Book Shelf

used Pump ( Not functinal)
used Pump ( Not functional)
Metal Small Shelf ( Broken)
Guest Chair

Guest Chair

1,200.00
1,300.00
150.00
400.00
1,200.00
700.00
4,500.00
5,500.00
300.00
600.00
600.00

ETB 16,450.00

Page 15 of 45



7424 IDereie Kebebe

30828 F Guest Chair 615.00

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 615.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 16 of 45



7420 IDessalegn Alemu

38872 F Freezer (used) 4,620.75

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 4,620.75

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 17 of 45



7430 |Fetene Arega

35630 F Chair ( Broken) 542.00
538820192 F Mattress 1.50 m ( used) 1,330.00
538820194 F Mattress 1.50 m ( used) 1,301.00
SIVNo - —=—=——=—=—=——=——— — - = Bidder Total — — — —— — —— — — — — - ETB 3,173.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 18 of 45



7417  [Fikerte Mulatu

SIVNo - ——=——=—-=—-—-—-~-

Monday, October 28, 2019

5627 E
6230 E
8371 F
9015 F
11868 F
13601 E
16382 F
23992 F
29005 F

Bidder Total

Coffee Table ( Broken)

Coffee Table Broken

Chair (Broken)

Chair Broken)

Coffee Table

Coffee Table (broken)

Coffee Table

Sofa 3seat +( Set Tag 23993, 23994 )=5seat
Bed Side Como.

155.10
100.20
140.00
155.00
1,390.10
100.70
850.90
8,101.10
550.50

ETB 11,543.60
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7609 |Habtamu Fekadu

6127 F Wooden Chair 360.00
6332 F Chair ( Broken) 311.00
11324 F Chair ( Broken) 311.00
19861 F Chair ( Broken) 311.00
19867 F Chair ( Broken) 311.00
538620191 F Freezer ( used) 4,511.00
S’VNo  -—=7—"7—7"—7"="=-=-—-=--- Bidder Total — — — — — — — — — — — — - ETB 6,115.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 20 of 45



7437 |Haleluva Tesfave

53902019 F Traditional Sofa 4,500.00

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 4,500.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 21 of 45



7611  |Lidet Wodaio

SIVNo - == —=—=———~-

Monday, October 28, 2019

12700 C
12713 C
25165 F
25166 F

Bidder Total

Laboratory Equipment
Gas Electrophoresis
Small Fridge (used)

Freezer Small (used)

60.00
60.00
2,800.00
3,256.00

ETB 6,176.00
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7409  [Lidiva Demissie

21758 E Kitchen Cupboard 1,760.00
21759 E Kitchen Cupboard 1,380.00
SIVNo - ——=———=—=——=——— — == Bidder Total — — — —— — —— — — — — - ETB 3,140.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 23 of 45



7402 IManaveh Kassahun

28894 C Heater 1,010.00
28914 C Heater 1,010.00
SIVNo - ——=———=—=——=——— — == Bidder Total — — — —— — —— — — — — - ETB 2,020.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 24 of 45



7441 |[Meaza Wudneh

20760 E Bed Side Lamp 154.00

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 154.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 25 of 45



7423 IMekuanint Fantahun

665 F Sofa 3 Seat + ( Tag. 666,667)= ( 5 seat) 7,115.99
28015 F Freezer Small/IGNES (used) 1,115.99
SIVNo - ——=———=—=——=——— — == Bidder Total — — — —— — —— — — — — - ETB 8,231.98

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 26 of 45



7603 IMenilik Chanyalew

SIVNo -~ ——=——=—=———-—~—

Monday, October 28, 2019

7469
12685

C

C

12699 C
12946 C
E

20585
22697 F
25186 F

Bidder Total

Balance

Mill Used)

Gradient Mixer GMY
Dryer
Ladder/Wooden/
Kitchen Cupboard

Irrigation Pump Not functional )

200.00
2,900.00
150.00
200.00
400.00
300.00
3,100.00

ETB 7,250.00

Page 27 of 45



7615  |Mulu Abebe

16231 C Balance 175.99

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 175.99

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 28 of 45



7405 |serkadis Asfaw

17600 F Wooden Chair 336.60
27194 F Chair Broken) 336.60
27959 F Chair ( Broken) 336.60
27972 F Chair ( Broken) 336.60
30983 F Office Table 712.90
SIVNo - ———=—=—=—=—= === === Bidder Total — — — —— ——— — — — — - ETB 2,059.30

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 29 of 45



7619 |sewasew Tefera

SIVNo - ——=———=—-—- -~

Monday, October 28, 2019

130 F
863 F
5702 C
11094 F
12691 C
12714 C
13017 F
13287 C
14814 F
15127 C
15970 F
19860 F
20744 E
20752 E
21755 E
21836 C
22491 F
23259 C
29745 F
35053 C
35592 F

Bidder Total

Big Book Shelf
Table

Laboratory Equipment
Broken Round Table
Laboratory Equipment

Laboratory Equipment

Chair ( Broken)

Laboratory Equipment(Guel System Party)

Clean Bench

Dry Ice Maker

Small Shelf (Broken)
Wooden Round Table

Bed Side Lamp
Bed Side Lamp

Arm Chair (incomplet)

Laboratory Equipment

Incubator

Laboratory Equipment

Ariston Freezer

Toster Brade ( used)

Round High Table

2,100.00
500.00
60.00
250.00
60.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
720.00
200.00
380.00
1,420.00
200.00
190.00
155.00
35.00
601.00
50.00
7,500.00
430.00
500.00

ETB 15,486.00
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7413 |solomon Anbessie

6581 E Small Book Shelf 1,410.00
11155 E Double Bed ( Incomplet) 2,116.95
11157 F Chest of drawers 3,210.00
13728 F Round Table 1,695.95
16417 F Small Shelf For Kichen 550.00
19762 F Wooden Bed (Incomplet /Broken) 611.95
20238 F Chair ( Broken) 295.95
20751 E Bed Side Lamp 175.95
20803 F Standing Lamp (broken) 276.95
20835 F Broken Chair 265.90
SIVNo -~ —7m7—7—7———— === - - Bidder Total — - - —-—-——— — — — — - ETB 10,609.60

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 31 of 45



7416  |[Tariku Tsegave

SIVNo - ——=——=—-=—-—-—-~-

Monday, October 28, 2019

27317 F
30427 F
30429 F
30430 F
30442 F
30444 F
30446 F
31667 F
32035 F

Bidder Total

Freezer ( used)
Guest Chair
Guest Chair
Guest Chair
Guest Chair
Guest Chair
Guest Chair
Bamboo Chair

Sofa 3 Seat Wooden + ( Tag 32028, 32038 )=5sea

6,299.99
719.99
719.99
719.99
719.99
719.99
719.99

1,910.99

15,260.99

ETB 27,791.91
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7446 |Tariku Yohannes

21662 F Sofa 3 Seat + ( Tag. 21668,21672) = 5seat 7,700.75

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 7,700.75

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 33 of 45



7616 |Tekle Hundesa

238 F Shelf /TV Stand (Broken) 252.00
10377 F Wooden Kitchen Cabinet(Broken) 51.00
538120191 F Dinning Chair ( Broken) 121.00
SIVNo - —=—=——=—=—=——=——— — - = Bidder Total — — — —— — —— — — — — - ETB 424.00
Page 34 of 45

Monday, October 28, 2019



7612 |Tesfaledet Sahelu

20144 F Flat Iron 500.00
21703 F Computer Desk 400.00
22492 C Power Supply 300.00
22493 C Vaccum Pump 700.00
25440 C Power Supply 400.00
31594 F Bamboo Stool Chair 300.00
53802019 F Elec.& Gas Stove /SAMET 6,500.00
53832019 F Elec.& Gas Stove (used) 5,500.00
53862019 F Electric & Gas Stove (used) 8,000.00
53882019 F Dressing Shelf (Broken) 2,450.00
SIVNo -~ —7m7—7—7———— === - - Bidder Total — - - —-—-——— — — — — - ETB 25,050.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 35 of 45



7618 |Teshome Gizaw

1675 F Big Cupboard 3 Doors 2,150.00
4028 F Wooden Shelf (TV Stand) 1,650.00
6084 F Wooden Dinning Table 2,150.00
7476 F Electric Stove (used) 5,150.00
13491 F Coffee Table 1,350.00
13650 F Dinning Table 1,380.00
19865 F Chair ( Broken) 135.00
20885 F Dinning Table 2,750.00
25456 F AC Unit 1,750.00
35147 C LG Television (Not Functional) 3,655.00
53912019 F Small Freezer Magic Queen ( used) 4,005.00
538820195 F Mattress 1.50 m ( used) 1,050.00
SIVNo  -————————— === - = Bidder Total, — — - — —-——— — — — — — - ETB 27,175.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 36 of 45



7414 |Tewodros Weldesemavet

SIVNo -~ ——=——=—=——-—-—- -~

Monday, October 28, 2019

11844 F
12292 F
20754 E
27196 F
31682 F
31683 F
38402 F

Bidder Total

Chest of drawers

Office Table

Bed Side Lamp

Wooden Chair
Bamboo Coffee Table Small
Bamboo Coffee Table Small

Reading Table

4,700.00
2,500.00

200.00

800.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

ETB 12,100.00
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7412 |Yadesa Mekonnen

29218 F Electric Stove & Oven (used) 8,500.00

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 8,500.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 38 of 45



7614 |Yeshi Woldemariam

SIVNo - =——=———=—-——-—-~—

Monday, October 28, 2019

10379 F
11001 E
11018 E
11147 E
12242 E
13032 E
20864 F
29229 F

Bidder Total

Kitchen Cupboard
Kitchen Cupboard
Kitchen Cupboard
Small Shelf
Kitchen Cupboard
Kitchen Cupboard
Kitchen Cupboard
Shelf

1,200.00

975.10
1,002.55
1,500.45
1,330.45
1,270.00
1,150.30
1,500.15

ETB 9,929.00
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7621 |Yilkale Assefa

27318 F Freezer ( used) 6,500.00

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 6,500.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 40 of 45



7431 |Yirsaw Wubele

5563 F Chest of drawers 1,325.95
538820193 F Mattress 1.50 m ( used) 1,110.95
SIVNo - ——=———=—=——=——— — == Bidder Total — — — —— — —— — — — — - ETB 2,436.90

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 41 of 45



7415 [Yonas Sime

538620192 F Freezer Ignis ( Used) 7,001.00

SVNo - —=—=— === === === = - Bidder Total — - ——=—-——— — — — — - ETB 7,001.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 42 of 45



7447 |Yoseph Gebre

13633 E Bed Iron Made 1,750.00
15934 F Rabbit Case 1,300.00
15935 F Rabbit Case 1,300.00
15936 F Rabbit Case 1,300.00
30316 F Sofa 3 Seat + ( Set Tag 30318, 30324 )=5seat 11,200.00
31769 F Sofa Wooden 3 seat + ( Tag 31778, 31779 )=5sea 12,300.00
SVNo  -—=7mV—7——— == === == Bidder Total — — —-—=————— — — — - ETB 29,150.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 43 of 45



7406 |zerihun Haile

4778 F Electric Stove (Used) 4,350.00
30419 F Guest Chair 500.00
31663 F Bamboo Chair 7,000.00
32287 F Freezer (used) 5,900.65
32294 E LG Television (Not Functional) 4,002.00
538020192 F Mattress 1.20m ( Used) 2,150.00
538820196 F Mattress 1.20 m (used) 1,150.00
3905120192 F Empty Jericans (342pcs) 684.35
SIVNo -~ ———————— == - - = Bidder Total — — - - —— — — — — — — - ETB 25,737.00

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 44 of 45



Grand Total ETB 357,404.18

Monday, October 28, 2019 Page 45 of 45



